24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
ProSafe® 24- and 48-port Gigabit
Stackable Smart Switches Data Sheet
GS728TS, GS728TPS, GS752TS and GS752TPS

 – AGM732F ProSafe 1000BASE-LX SFP GBIC
 – AFM735 ProSafe 100Base-FX SFP LC GBIC
Ordering Information
• GS728TS
 - North America: GS728TSB-100NAS
 - Europe: GS728TSB-100EUS
 - Asia/Japan: GS728TSB-100AJS
• GS728TPS
 - North America: GS728TPSB-100NAS
 - Europe: GS728TPSB-100EUS
 - Asia/Japan: GS728TPSB-100AJS
• GS752TS
 - North America: GS752TSB-100NAS
 - Europe: GS752TSB-100EUS
 - Asia/Japan: GS752TSB-100AJS